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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

MC Loch cc

Tops Southernwood 46148
cnr Gately Str & St Georges Road

Southernwood

East London 5201

Requested Date:

Item numher ik

270501
141932
101475
101200

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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- 2025-04-14 bustomer.PG:

Description e

Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000

Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.1667
Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 6.5000
Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.5833

Banking Dgtaiis_

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Consignee: _

Tops Southernwood 46148

cnr Gately Str & St Georges Road
Southernwood

East London 5201
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—— Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No:

1549821

Date: 2025-04-14
Customer: - 55678
Branch/Plant:  SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1415523 S0
Liquor License:  ECP/12858
Payment Term: 15 Days from

= Discount

-25.00
-4.17
-6.50
-3.58

Total VAT

€OD Total

. statement 1.0

L .. : T_ﬁtél: An
175.39 1,1¢
103.64 6
158.39 1,0¢

86.76 5
TQtéF Including

524.18 40

3,90

Received in good order on behalf of customer




